
TEMPURA

OKRA
GREEN BEANS
CORN
SHRIMP
BLACK COD 
SHIMEJI MUSHROOM 
SEASONAL  VEGETABLES 

4.25
3.45
3.95
6.95
23.00
5.95
6.45

SANDWICHES

MAKI ROLLS 

TUNA KATSU 
CHICKEN KATSU 
WAGYU BEEF KATSU 
MINI WASABI LOBSTER ROLL

10.95
6.95
17.95
10.95

RICE DISHES

VEGETABLE EGG FRIED RICE

*ADD SALTY CABBAGE

*ADD CRISPY FRIED EGG 

*ADD SMOKED SHORT RIB  & KATSU SAUCE

CHICKEN KATSUDON

OMURICE  

 

4.25

+1.00

+1.00

+8.45

7.95
5.45

 

STARTERS
SPICY EDAMAME
SALTED  EDAMAME 
AGEDASHI TOFU 
KIMCHI
MIXED GREEN SALAD 
GINGER MISO EGGPLANT LOKUM
SEAWEED SALAD
MOLOUKHIEH 
BLACK TRUFFLE WAGYU TARTARE
LAMB SHOULDER SHAWERMA GYOZA
SEABASS CARPACCIO 
BOTTARGA POTATO HARRA
TUNA TATAKI
SEA  SCALLOPS (2 PIECES)
Served with king mushrooms & spring onions

WAGYU SCORE 7 SIRLOIN TATAKI
SALMON CEVICHE 
 

3.95
3.95
4.95
3.95
4.25
3.95
5.95
4.45
6.95
5.45
7.45
7.25
7.45

YAKITORI & ROBATA

CHARCOAL LEEK
GREEN MISO CHICKEN BREAST
ORANGE CHICKEN THIGH
150g GARLIC SOY ANGUS BEEF FILLET
MISO BLACK COD

6.25
8.45
5.45
18.45
24.45

SUSHI & NIGIRI

HAMACHI NIGIRI (2 PIECES)
AHI TUNA NIGIRI (2 PIECES)
SALMON NIGIRI (2 PIECES)
MIXED NIGIRI  (6 PIECES)   

AHI TUNA SASHIMI (4 PIECES)  
SALMON SASHIMI (4 PIECES)  
HAMACHI SASHIMI (4 PIECES) 
MIXED SASHIMI (9 PIECES)  

6.95
5.45
5.45
16.95

6.45

7.95

9.95

18.45

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO  SERVICE CHARGE  &  SALES TAX 

New Item

CALIFORNIA (4 PIECES)
SPICY SALMON (4 PIECES)
SPICY TUNA (4 PIECES)
YUZU ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA (4 PIECES)
YELLOW-TAIL SHRIMP TEMPURA (4 PIECES)   
RAINBOW TEMPURA (4 PIECES)

5.25
5.25
5.25
6.95
8.45
6.95

4.95

4.95

3.95

3.95

DESSERTS
MATCHA DARK CHOCOLATE  FALAFEL  

MOCHI ICE CREAM  

RED BEAN CANNOLI 

YUZU ECLAIR 

  11.95 

12.00
7.45
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